More Than Productivity
Traceability
Accuracy
Error proofing
ERS
Electric Transducerized
Screwdriver
Tel: 1 800 563 1293 info@applifast.com applifast.com

3
2
4
7
6
8
5
A B C
A
ERS2 615 165 688 0 Hex 1/4’’ 0.6 2.5 5.3 22.1 3000 0.7 1.54
ERS6 615 165 689 0 Hex 1/4’’ 1.0 6 8.8 53.1 1725 0.7 1.54
ERS12 615 165 690 0 Hex 1/4’’ 1.5 12 13.3 106.2 950 0.7 1.54
A
ERS2-M20 615 165 691 0 Hex 1/4’’ 0.6 2.5 5.3 22.1 3000 0.7 1.54
ERS6-M20 615 165 692 0 Hex 1/4’’ 1.0 6 8.8 53.1 1725 0.7 1.54
ERS12-M20 615 165 693 0 Hex 1/4’’ 1.5 12 13.3 106.2 950 0.7 1.54
ERS22-M20 615 165 916 0 Hex 3/8’’ 6 22 4.4 16.2 380 1.05 2.3
B
ERSA2 615 165 697 0 Hex 1/4’’ 0.6 2.5 5.3 22.1 2500 1.0 2.2
ERSA6 615 165 698 0 Hex 1/4’’ 1.0 6 8.8 53.1 1450 1.0 2.2
ERSA12 615 165 699 0 Hex 1/4’’ 2.0 12 17.7 106.2 800 1.0 2.2
ERSA27 615 165 917 0 Hex 3/8’’ 8 27 5.9 19.9 280 1.25 2.7
C
ERSF2 615 165 694 0 Hex 1/4’’ 0.6 2.5 5.3 22.1 3000 0.7 1.54
ERSF6 615 165 695 0 Hex 1/4’’ 1.0 6 8.8 53.1 1725 0.7 1.54
ERSF12 615 165 696 0 Hex 1/4’’ 1.5 12 13.3 106.2 950 0.7 1.54
Fix. SpindleStraight Angle Head
PIC
REF
Description Part Number